
Class No.: 02 Big Tour Competition with one jump-off Freitag, 3. März 2017 Start: 21:15

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 1st Jump-off: -1-2-3-4A-4B-5-14-15- 2nd Jump-off: 
National RG: Length: 0 m Efforts: Length: 280 m Length: 0 m
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2 Time allowed:0 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 48 sec Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: 1,50 m Time limit: 0 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 96 sec Time limit: 0 sec

Ju
ry

152025303540455055

152025303540455055

4C

4A

4B

7

6
15

11B

9

10

2

3

12

Start

Finish

8

5

6

Course Designer Martin Otto/GER

11A

1

Finish
Jump-off

14

In the jump 
off as a 
verticale

In the 
jump off 
as an oxer


