Dortmund 2017 - CSI 4* -

Class No.: 02 Big T	Cour	Competition with one ju	mp-off Freitag, 3. März 2017	Start: 21:15
able: A EI RG / Art. 238.2.2 leight: 1,50 m	Speed: 350 m/min Length: 0 m Time allowed:0 sec Time limit: 0 sec Obstacles: Efforts: Penalty sec: Closed combination	Efforts:	1st Jump-off: -1-2-3-4A-4B-5-14-15- Length: 280 m Time allowed: 48 sec Time limit: 96 sec	
	11A 14	e jump	30 25 20 15 12 Finish	6
	off avertic		8	
	5	4B 9	2	
10	4C		Finish Jump-off In the jump off as an oxer	Value
	55 50	45 40 35	30 25 20 15	